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Description

198801040000
00940

01/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

165 715

198801040000
01270

01/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

165 715

198801040000
01310

01/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

165 715

198801040000
01480

01/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SOBAT,
STEVEN N. &
BRENDA

165 709

198801140000
13630

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

167 504

198801140000
13770

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GARRETT,
JAMES R. &
CHERY

167 497

198801140000
13800

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

167 497

198801180000
17910

01/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

167 834

198801180000
18810

01/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAKER,
JEFFREY S. &
TAMMI

167 860

198801260000
26600

01/26/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

168 820

198802120000
41630

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 12

198802120000
41760

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 21

198802120000
42050

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 15

198802120000
41950

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 18

198802120000
42490

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLINS,
GEORGE A. &
BETS

171 13

198802120000
42440

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 10

198802020000
31400

02/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DYAR,
RONALD H. &
SHARON

169 574

198802120000
42790

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAWFORD,
HOWARD D. &
JOY

171 16

198802150000
43440

02/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 243



198802040000
33510

02/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

169 963

198802080000
36180

02/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

170 384

198802170000
46950

02/17/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALKER,
DALE

171 682

198802180000
48510

02/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 877

198802220000
50900

02/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

172 91

198802230000
51780

02/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

172 295

198802230000
51810

02/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

172 315

198802230000
51920

02/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
JERRY T. &
SARA

172 316

198802230000
52250

02/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEECE,
JIMMY L. &
CAROL B

172 290

198802250000
53930

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAINES,
RANDALL L. &
JANE

172 676

198803030000
59880

03/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

173 630


