Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	ıl Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	988; Nam	e= COLLA	ATERAL M	ORTGAG	E LTD;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801040000 00940	01/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	165	715				
198801040000 01270	01/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	165	715				
198801040000 01310	01/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	165	715				
198801040000 01480	01/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SOBAT, STEVEN N. & BRENDA	165	709				
198801140000 13630	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	167	504				
198801140000 13770	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GARRETT, JAMES R. & CHERY	167	497				
198801140000 13800	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	167	497				
198801180000 17910	01/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	167	834				
198801180000 18810	01/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAKER, JEFFREY S. & TAMMI	167	860				
198801260000 26600	01/26/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	168	820				
198802120000 41630	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	12				
198802120000 41760	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	21				
198802120000 42050	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	15				
198802120000 41950	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	18				
198802120000 42490	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLINS, GEORGE A. & BETS	171	13				
198802120000 42440	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	10				
198802020000 31400	02/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DYAR, RONALD H. & SHARON	169	574				
198802120000 42790	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAWFORD, HOWARD D. & JOY	171	16				
198802150000 43440	02/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	243				

198802040000 33510	02/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	169	963		
198802080000 36180	02/08/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	170	384		
198802170000 46950	02/17/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALKER, DALE	171	682		
198802180000 48510		COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	877		
198802220000 50900	02/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	172	91		
198802230000 51780	02/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	172	295		
198802230000 51810	02/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	172	315		
198802230000 51920	02/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, JERRY T. & SARA	172	316		
198802230000 52250	02/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEECE, JIMMY L. & CAROL B	172	290		
198802250000 53930	02/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAINES, RANDALL L. & JANE	172	676		
198803030000 59880	03/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	173	630		